National Championships Hungary ME - Road Race
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29/06/2014 | 146km | 20 starting
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FIX LOVASSY Krisztian
UNA DER Zolt

UNA BENDEGUZ Bernard
AMP KUSZTOR Péter
UNA KENYERES Abel—

HUN19880623
HUN19830325
HUN19880215
HUN19841227
HUN19940214
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UNA VARRO Gregely—
UNA PELIKAN Janos
UNA ROZSA Balazs
UNA LENGYEL Zoltan

HUN19950807
HUN19950419
HUN19951126
HUN19950425



